🖖 Penn State Extension Master Gardeners of Lebanon County Brick Fundraiser 🖐

Leave Your Legacy in Lebanon County, Brick by Brick

We are excited to announce our "Buy-a-Brick" fundraiser campaign! Add your name, the names of loved ones, or even a pet's name to our beautiful pathway.



Come see the Master Gardener demonstration garden behind the Lebanon Extension Office to view the bricks in the pathway.

Why Participate?

- Personalized Bricks: Create a lasting memory.
- Affordable Pricing: Our bricks are reasonably priced compared to others.
- Support Our Cause: Help us complete our pathways and beautify our garden.

How to Participate:

Purchase a Brick: Choose your personalized message.

Leave Your Mark: See your name become a part of our garden.

Help us complete our pathways. We would love to see your name there!

Carolyn Umberger	\$35	\$35 4-inch x 8-inch Brick Text only									
Master Gardener	Three lines	Three lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)									
Class of 2008											
91009 01 2000											
									,		
In Loving Memory	\$ 40) 4-inch	x 8-inch	Brick Te	xt and	Logo					
Miss You Ginger	Two lines	of text, 20 ch	aracters p	er line (in	cluding	spaces	and pu	ınctuat	tion)		
A. A											
		YO	UR INFO	ORMATIO	ON						

Enter (1) Logo ID Here



City: _____ State: ____ Zip: ____ 20B Phone:

Name: ___

Visit us or mail your form and payment to:

Address: _____

6AN 5AN 12MI TIAN

Penn State Extension Master Gardener Program 2120 Cornwall Road, Suite #1 Lebanon, PA 17042

- Please make checks payable to: PSCE-Lebanon Co. Program Acct
- Cash & Credit Card payments are accepted at the Penn State Extension Office in person only.

_____ Email: ____









extension.psu.edu

Penn State College of Agricultural Sciences research and extension programs are funded in part by Pennsylvania counties, the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, and the U.S. Department of Agriculture.

Where trade names appear, no discrimination is intended, and no endorsement by Penn State Extension is implied.

Please visit <u>extension.psu.edu/alternate-format-request</u> to request this publication in an alternative format accommodation due to a disability.

Penn State is an equal opportunity, affirmative action employer, and is committed to providing employment opportunities to all qualified applicants without regard to race, color, religion, age, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, disability, or protected veteran status.